124

ELEGANCE RTW

REMOTE CONTROLS

TAILORMADE IN ITALY PACKAGE 1 PC

GAMMA ELEGANCE / ELEGANCE RANGE

GO-1 ELEGANCE GO-4 ELEGANCE GO-SV ELEGANCE

GO-P1 ELEGANCE

ELEGANCE we o
TECHNICAL FEATURES T e
TECHNICAL FEATURES:

- Telecomando classe I / Class Ill remote control

- Indice di protezione / Protection rating: IP30

- Frequenza di trasmis. / Transmis. frequency: 433,42 MHz

- Temperat. di esercizio / Working temperat.: 0° C / + 40°C

- Temperat. di immagaz. / Storage temperat.: 0° C/ + 70°C

- Portata / Range: 20 m con due muri portanti interposti o
with 2 support walls in between

- Tipologia batteria / Battery type: 3V Litio / lithium CR 2430

- Certificazioni / Certifications: CE

- Made in Italy
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CODICE DESCRIZIONE
CODE DESCRIPTION

2211123  GO-1 ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL

2211118 GO-1 ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL

2211124  GO-4 ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL

2211119 GO-4 ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL

2211125  GO-SV ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL

2211122 GO-SV ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL

2211127  GO-P1 ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO DA PARETE / WALL REMOTE CONTROL
2211126  GO-P1 ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO DA PARETE / WALL REMOTE CONTROL
2211147  GO-16 ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL

2211146 GO-16 ELEGANCE TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL

2211135  GO-6T ELEGANCE MULTI-TIMER TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL
2211134  GO-6T ELEGANCE MULTI-TIMER TELECOMANDO / REMOTE CONTROL

COLOURE
COLOUR

NERO / BLACK
BIANCO / WHITE
NERO / BLACK
BIANCO / WHITE
NERO / BLACK
BIANCO / WHITE
NERO / BLACK
BIANCO / WHITE
NERO / BLACK
BIANCO / WHITE
NERO / BLACK
BIANCO / WHITE

GO-6T ELEGANCE

57
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D

o

8

NR. CANALI
NR. CHANNELS

1

1
5
5
1
1
1
1

16
16
6
6

TECNOLOGIA
TECHNOLOGY

Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code
Rolling code

IMBALLO
PACKAGE

1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc
1pz/pc






